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Shri	Ravish	Kamath,	Chairman,	PLEXCONCIL
Shri	Ajay	Kadakia,	Chairman,	CHEMEXCIL
Shri	R.	Veeramani,	President,	CAPEXIL

Shri	Ashvin	K.	Nayak,	Chairman,	SHEFEXIL
	and

The	Organising	Committee	of	CAPINDIA
Cordially	invite	you	to	the

Inauguration	of	5th	CAPINDIA	2019

Monday,  from 10:00	am	onwards2ⁿ�	December,	2019
The Grande, Bombay Exhibition Centre (NESCO) 

Opposite Hall 3, Mumbai

Admit One

Smt. Meeta Rajivlochan, IAS
Additional DGFT, Mumbai

Chief Guest 

Hall 3, Bombay Exhibition Centre (NESCO), 

Mumbai, India

2-4 December, 2019

RSVP
Alka Lopes

E: alka@plexconcil.org  |  M: +91 9967580549



Registration

Welcome of Chief Guest 
Smt. Meeta Rajivlochan, IAS
Additional DGFT, Mumbai & other Dignitaries

Lighting of Lamp

Welcome Address by Shri Ravish Kamath, 
Chairman - PLEXCONCIL

Address by Chief Guest 
Smt. Meeta Rajivlochan, IAS
Additional DGFT, Mumbai

Vote of thanks by Shri Ajay Kadakia, 
Chairman - CHEMEXCIL 

Ribbon Cutting at Exhibition Hall

Dignitaries & Council Of�icials proceed on tour of 
exhibition.

10.00 am.

10.30 am. 

10.40 am. 

10.45 am.  

11.00 am.  

11.15 am.  

11.25 am. 

11.40 am. 


